
1 冨  樫      幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 30.50 9.29 21.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.07 0.570 2 1 2 1

3 1Lz+1Lo+1T 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 1 0 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.13-1 0 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 2 2 2

6 1Fe+1T e 0.80 -0.12 0.68-3 -3 -4 -2 -3

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 2 0

8.33 9.29

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.672.75 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.673.00 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.673.00 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.50

21.21

2 小  倉  雪  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 4 27.54 7.68 19.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 2 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -4 -2 -3

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

6 1F+1T+1T 1.30 -0.02 1.28-2 0 -1 1 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

7.28 7.68

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.332.50 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.422.50 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.50

19.86
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3 塩  原  由依子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 5 26.73 6.00 21.73 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.05 0.950 1 1 1 1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 3 1 1

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo+T 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1 1 -4

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.50 6.00

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.582.50 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.672.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 3.00 2.25 2.50

21.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 吉  田  純  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県連 1 24.75 7.68 17.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 1S+1Lo+1T 1.30 -0.02 1.28-1 -1 0 0 0

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 -1 -1

5 1Lz< < 0.48 -0.10 0.38-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 2

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.13-1 0 0 0 0

7.51 7.68

Skating Skills 1.60 2.081.75 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 1.921.75 1.75 1.50 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.251.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.00 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

17.07
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5 作  田  一  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 2 22.51 5.71 16.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 1 0

3 1W+1T+1T 1.10 0.00 1.10-2 0 0 0 0

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -2 0 -2 -2

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 -1 1 1

5.58 5.71

Skating Skills 1.60 2.252.00 2.50 1.75 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 1.921.75 2.00 1.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.081.75 2.25 1.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.082.00 2.00 1.25 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.172.00 2.25 1.50 2.75 2.25

16.80
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